Bus

Bus 56 Sotrama 56 : Woro Kourou 2

ba

Direction
Arrét Kalaban Coro Koulouba — 2éme Terminus

77 stops

Open route schedule

Arrét Kalaban Coro Koulouba

Arrét Garantiguibougou

Arrét Attboubou 759 logements

Arrét Kalaban Aci

Worokourou

Arrét Kati

Rail Da

Arrét

Anciens Combattants

Echangeur

Train Gare Da

Arrét Sotrama

Train Gare

Arrét

Vox Da

Arrét Sotrama

Eglise Da

Cathédrale

Arrét Sotrama

Trésor

Arrét Sotrama

Kalaban-Coro Koulou-

Go to website

Route schedule
Arrét Kalaban Coro Koulouba — 2éme Terminus

Monday 07:04
Tuesday 07:04
Wednesday 07:04
Thursday 07:04
Friday 07:04
Saturday 07:04
Sunday 07:04
Route info

Direction: Arrét Kalaban Coro Koulouba
Stops: 77

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

. Boulkassoumk

\. Karofina

Cite de [;
Médina Coura = 35,
Koulouninko

igoume J — BdkdrllJULILlLLI
o8 Lafiabougou
Mi:
da 1
Dogadouman Badalabougou
Para Djicoroni Est
Bamako

Sogoniko

alibougou
Sébénikaro Banankabougou

Kababou

Kalaban.Coura

Kodialani
Kalaban Diallobougou
Samaya
Tiébani

Jenzzindougou

+
@ OpenStreetMap coptributors

B 56 — Softrama 56 : Woro Kourou 2 Kalaban-Coro BusMaps
Koulouba


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-56-3699646756-534345371
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-56-3699646756-534345371
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-56-3699646756-534345371

Arret Sotrama

Station Shell

Energie Da

Ambassade d'Ethiopie

Arrét Ensup

Cicb

Djicoroni Place

Quartier Mali

Echangeur Quartier Mali

Commune 5 Mairie Da

Pharmacie Da

Terrain Da

Torokorobougou Tournant

Torokorobougou Sougouba

Torokorobougou Pharmacie

Energie

Station

Eglise Da

Nérekord

Farikou Ka Carré

Station Total

Ka Kessourou home

Pharmacie Da

Negefere Yoro

Petro Nietaga

Terrain Da

Djicoroni Sougouda

Virage Aci



Bnda

Cinéma Soda

Alimentation Folo

2éme Alimentation

Lycée Da

Virage Golf

Station Total

Station Shell

Pharmacie Du Plateau

Pharmacie Koro

Rue Kalanban Coro Mairie

Arrét Sotrama

Marché Kalaban Coro

Place Taxis

Kabala Place

Missiri Da

Ecole So Da

Gendarmerie de Kalaban coro

Lycée Da

Missiri F616

Lycée Tiguéna

Sikord

Pharmacie Wassa

Virage De Koulouba

Arrét

Tabasounkoro

Kalaban Coro Terminus

2éme Terminus



Direction

2éme Terminus — Arrét Kalaban Coro Koulouba

30 stops

Open route schedule

2éme Terminus

Kalaban Coro Terminus

Marché De Koulouba

Virage De Koulouba

Lycée Tigana

Gendarmerie de Kalaban coro

Place Taxis

Marché Kalaban Coro

Arrét Sotrama

Rue Kalanban Coro Mairie

30meétres

Station Total

Virage Golf

2éme Alimentation

Cinéma Soda

Sougouda

Petro Nietaga

Pharmacie Da

Ka Kessourou home

Station Total

Police Ccr

Kalaka Dilan Yoro

Quartier Mali

Pont Da

Arrét Sotrama

Route schedule

2éme Terminus — Arrét Kalaban Coro Koulouba

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 2éme Terminus
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

08:26

08:26

08:26

08:26

08:26

08:26

08:26


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-56-3699646756-534345371

Cicb

Arrét Ensup

Arret Sotrama Officiel
Vox Da

Arrét Kalaban Coro Koulouba

56 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bamako

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



